## Wisconsin Area Camera Clubs Organization

WACCO Special Individual Award Recognition Proposal Form

Purpose. The WACCO Special Awards is to recognize a person who is known for his/ her outstanding efforts in promoting photography.

**Eligibility Requirements** – The award is open to any member in good standing of a WACCO member club\*. This award is for activities for their club or community. There is a separate award for WACCO activities.

## Send completed form to Awards Chairman. (Jeffrey Klug -

waccoprogram@gmail.com ) The Awards Committee will review the purposed candidate's qualifications. The chairperson will forward the award request with the committee's recommendations to the Executive Board for final approval. If the Executive Board, the award will be presented at next Delegate meeting.

Nominee Name		
Address		
Phone		
E-Mail		
Proposer's Nan	ne	
Address		_
Phone		-
E-Mail		-
	e (Club President or Vice-President)	
Address		_
Phone		
E-Mail		_
Proposer's State	ement : (Detailed description of activity to	b be recognized for.)
	<u> </u>	

## \*Wisconsin Area Camera Clubs

Creative Images Photo Club Drumlin Hills Photography Club **Duluth-Superior Camera Club** East Troy Viewfinders Focal Point Camera Club Fox Valley Camera Club Friends of the Arboretum Camera Club Image Makers In Focus Camera Club Janesville Camera Club Marinette & Menomonee Area Photography Club Menomonee Falls Camera Club NorthEast Wisconsin Amateur Photo Buds Mid-Wisconsin Photography Group Photo Pictorialists of Milwaukee PSA Wisconsin Chapter Racine Camera Club Retzer Camera Club **Riveredge Photo Club** Unlimited Visions Photo Club Urban Ecology Center Photo Club Wehr Nature Center Camera Club West Bend Camera Clique